TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

of vehicl ca
eof
r codificationsAsMonth and ear of manufacture
indersNo. of
bleAsa lissis num
As apPlicableEngine nu
number in
rnber or motor
the case of battery
vehicle
used
Max Power
Minutes PowerMaximum Thi
Vehiclea
BOVrdin En ine
2130 mm
Wheel base
1 in all
Seati ca ac
licableAsaColour
1190 Kgs
145 R12 8PRt Axle
L45 R12 8PR
Rear Axle
e Weistered
Front axle
975 S
Rear axle raw
3300 mOverall le
hanRear
1480 mm
Overall width
L77 5mmOverall hei ht
1.
Solitaire Building
Hooda Banglore not
IAEPROPULSIONALTIGREENM/s
2ndLTD.
NOmahadevaPuraDoddenkundi
560048
Industrial Area
of
2.
3.
GO)
3(a)
4.
5.
6.
7
L
9.
10.
11.
t2
t2a.
13.
L4.
15.
E+
RPM POWER)3000Kw (MAX8.2 @
weight)
laden